PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 29™ OCTOBER 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 29t October 2014



1/01

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 29™ OCTOBER 2014

EQUITABLE HOUSE, LYON ROAD, HARROW

12 BETHECAR ROAD, HARROW

LAND ADJACENT 14 — 16, MASONS AVENUE,
HARROW

VARIOUS SITE PINNER & DISTRICT
SYNAGOGUE

HILLSIDE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW WEALD

HILLSIDE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW WEALD

INDEX

P/2879/14

P/3462/14

P/1832/14

P/2650/14

P/2103/14

P/2276/14

GREENHILL

MARLBOROUGH

HARROW WEALD

PINNER SOUTH

HARROW WEALD

HARROW WEALD

GRANT SUBJECT
TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT
GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT LISTED
BUILDING
CONSENT

Page
No.

40

45

55

73

111

Planning Committee

Wednesday 29t October 2014



