PLANNING COMMITTEE

## **APPLICATIONS**

WEDNESDAY 29<sup>TH</sup> OCTOBER 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

**SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS** 

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

**SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS** 

## **PLANNING COMMITTEE**

## WEDNESDAY 29<sup>TH</sup> OCTOBER 2014

## INDEX

No.

1/01	EQUITABLE HOUSE, LYON ROAD, HARROW	P/2879/14	GREENHILL	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	1
2/01	12 BETHECAR ROAD, HARROW	P/3462/14	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT	40
2/02	LAND ADJACENT 14 – 16, MASONS AVENUE, HARROW	P/1832/14	HARROW WEALD	GRANT	45
2/03	VARIOUS SITE PINNER & DISTRICT SYNAGOGUE	P/2650/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	55
2/04	HILLSIDE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW WEALD	P/2103/14	HARROW WEALD	GRANT	73
2/05	HILLSIDE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW WEALD	P/2276/14	HARROW WEALD	GRANT LISTED BUILDING CONSENT	111